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to tČí Jméno Čas

krátká  (33) 1,1 km  10 m 9 K
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)

Cíl

1 34 Milota Pepa 6:22 0:44 +0:05 (5) 1:09 +0:02 (2) 2:07 0:00 (1) 2:43 0:00 (1) 3:29 0:00 (1) 4:25 0:00 (1) 4:41 0:00 (1) 5:49 0:00 (1) 6:15 0:00 (1)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 0:44 +0:05 (5) 0:25 0:00 (1) 0:58 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:05 (3) 0:46 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:01 (2) 0:16 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:05 (2) 0:26 +0:04 (6)

6:22 0:00 (1)
0:07 0:00 (1)

2 33 Bartoš Václav 6:35 0:46 +0:07 (6) 1:12 +0:05 (4) 2:16 +0:09 (3) 2:51 +0:08 (2) 3:43 +0:14 (3) 4:38 +0:13 (2) 4:55 +0:14 (2) 5:58 +0:09 (2) 6:27 +0:12 (2)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 0:46 +0:07 (6) 0:26 +0:01 (3) 1:04 +0:06 (3) 0:35 +0:04 (2) 0:52 +0:06 (4) 0:55 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:01 (4) 1:03 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:07 (11)

6:35 +0:13 (2)
0:08 +0:01 (2)

3 27 Rákos Adam 6:56 0:40 +0:01 (2) 1:09 +0:02 (2) 2:12 +0:05 (2) 2:51 +0:08 (2) 3:42 +0:13 (2) 4:42 +0:17 (3) 5:07 +0:26 (3) 6:24 +0:35 (3) 6:47 +0:32 (3)
neregistrovaní Mar. 0:40 +0:01 (2) 0:29 +0:04 (4) 1:03 +0:05 (2) 0:39 +0:08 (4) 0:51 +0:05 (3) 1:00 +0:05 (4) 0:25 +0:09 (13) 1:17 +0:14 (4) 0:23 +0:01 (2)

6:56 +0:34 (3)
0:09 +0:02 (5)

4 29 Kováč Fanda 7:09 0:39 0:00 (1) 1:33 +0:26 (6) 2:38 +0:31 (6) 3:09 +0:26 (4) 4:01 +0:32 (4) 5:12 +0:47 (5) 5:28 +0:47 (5) 6:38 +0:49 (4) 7:00 +0:45 (4)
neregistrovaní Mar. 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:54 +0:29 (15) 1:05 +0:07 (4) 0:31 0:00 (1) 0:52 +0:06 (4) 1:11 +0:16 (8) 0:16 0:00 (1) 1:10 +0:07 (3) 0:22 0:00 (1)

7:09 +0:47 (4)
0:09 +0:02 (5)

5 12 Petruš Marek 7:23 0:42 +0:03 (3) 1:28 +0:21 (5) 2:35 +0:28 (5) 3:17 +0:34 (6) 4:06 +0:37 (5) 5:05 +0:40 (4) 5:25 +0:44 (4) 6:43 +0:54 (5) 7:15 +1:00 (5)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 0:42 +0:03 (3) 0:46 +0:21 (10) 1:07 +0:09 (5) 0:42 +0:11 (6) 0:49 +0:03 (2) 0:59 +0:04 (3) 0:20 +0:04 (6) 1:18 +0:15 (5) 0:32 +0:10 (15)

7:23 +1:01 (5)
0:08 +0:01 (2)

6 28 Bartošová Marie 7:31 0:42 +0:03 (3) 1:07 0:00 (1) 2:29 +0:22 (4) 3:12 +0:29 (5) 4:07 +0:38 (6) 5:14 +0:49 (6) 5:34 +0:53 (6) 6:59 +1:10 (6) 7:22 +1:07 (6)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 0:42 +0:03 (3) 0:25 0:00 (1) 1:22 +0:24 (10) 0:43 +0:12 (8) 0:55 +0:09 (6) 1:07 +0:12 (6) 0:20 +0:04 (6) 1:25 +0:22 (6) 0:23 +0:01 (2)

7:31 +1:09 (6)
0:09 +0:02 (5)

7 9 Janoch Samuel 7:54 1:00 +0:21 (7) 1:34 +0:27 (7) 2:43 +0:36 (7) 3:28 +0:45 (7) 4:23 +0:54 (7) 5:29 +1:04 (7) 5:49 +1:08 (7) 7:16 +1:27 (7) 7:46 +1:31 (7)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 1:00 +0:21 (7) 0:34 +0:09 (5) 1:09 +0:11 (6) 0:45 +0:14 (10) 0:55 +0:09 (6) 1:06 +0:11 (5) 0:20 +0:04 (6) 1:27 +0:24 (8) 0:30 +0:08 (12)

7:54 +1:32 (7)
0:08 +0:01 (2)

8 32 Novák Ondra 8:42 1:18 +0:39 (12) 2:11 +1:04 (12) 3:20 +1:13 (10) 4:10 +1:27 (9) 5:09 +1:40 (9) 6:17 +1:52 (8) 6:37 +1:56 (8) 8:02 +2:13 (8) 8:33 +2:18 (8)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 1:18 +0:39 (12) 0:53 +0:28 (14) 1:09 +0:11 (6) 0:50 +0:19 (12) 0:59 +0:13 (10) 1:08 +0:13 (7) 0:20 +0:04 (6) 1:25 +0:22 (6) 0:31 +0:09 (14)

8:42 +2:20 (8)
0:09 +0:02 (5)

9 39 Bouška Adam 10:04 1:08 +0:29 (8) 1:43 +0:36 (8) 3:00 +0:53 (8) 4:04 +1:21 (8) 5:03 +1:34 (8) 6:35 +2:10 (9) 7:03 +2:22 (9) 9:01 +3:12 (9) 9:40 +3:25 (9)
neregistrovaní Mar. 1:08 +0:29 (8) 0:35 +0:10 (6) 1:17 +0:19 (8) 1:04 +0:33 (20) 0:59 +0:13 (10) 1:32 +0:37 (14) 0:28 +0:12 (17) 1:58 +0:55 (16) 0:39 +0:17 (18)

10:04 +3:42 (9)
0:24 +0:17 (24)

10 24 Vaněk Václav 10:22 1:31 +0:52 (13) 2:32 +1:25 (13) 4:08 +2:01 (11) 5:02 +2:19 (12) 6:12 +2:43 (11) 7:29 +3:04 (11) 7:57 +3:16 (11) 9:39 +3:50 (10) 10:09 +3:54 (10)
neregistrovaní Mar. 1:31 +0:52 (13) 1:01 +0:36 (20) 1:36 +0:38 (12) 0:54 +0:23 (16) 1:10 +0:24 (13) 1:17 +0:22 (11) 0:28 +0:12 (17) 1:42 +0:39 (10) 0:30 +0:08 (12)

10:22 +4:00 (10)
0:13 +0:06 (15)

11 23 Vaňková Anna 10:32 2:36 +1:57 (24) 3:28 +2:21 (17) 4:47 +2:40 (15) 5:26 +2:43 (13) 6:21 +2:52 (13) 7:37 +3:12 (13) 8:05 +3:24 (13) 9:45 +3:56 (11) 10:20 +4:05 (11)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:36 +1:57 (24) 0:52 +0:27 (12) 1:19 +0:21 (9) 0:39 +0:08 (4) 0:55 +0:09 (6) 1:16 +0:21 (10) 0:28 +0:12 (17) 1:40 +0:37 (9) 0:35 +0:13 (16)

10:32 +4:10 (11)
0:12 +0:05 (13)
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to tČí Jméno Čas

krátká  (33) 1,1 km  10 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
Cíl

12 11 Petruš Ondra 10:37 1:09 +0:30 (9) 1:48 +0:41 (9) 3:19 +1:12 (9) 4:23 +1:40 (10) 5:59 +2:30 (10) 7:28 +3:03 (10) 8:00 +3:19 (12) 9:48 +3:59 (12) 10:26 +4:11 (12)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 1:09 +0:30 (9) 0:39 +0:14 (8) 1:31 +0:33 (11) 1:04 +0:33 (20) 1:36 +0:50 (21) 1:29 +0:34 (13) 0:32 +0:16 (22) 1:48 +0:45 (12) 0:38 +0:16 (17)

10:37 +4:15 (12)
0:11 +0:04 (10)

13 25 Herman Ondra 10:40 1:15 +0:36 (10) 2:07 +1:00 (11) 4:12 +2:05 (12) 4:58 +2:15 (11) 6:13 +2:44 (12) 7:30 +3:05 (12) 7:53 +3:12 (10) 10:02 +4:13 (13) 10:29 +4:14 (13)
neregistrovaní Mar. 1:15 +0:36 (10) 0:52 +0:27 (12) 2:05 +1:07 (18) 0:46 +0:15 (11) 1:15 +0:29 (16) 1:17 +0:22 (11) 0:23 +0:07 (11) 2:09 +1:06 (17) 0:27 +0:05 (8)

10:40 +4:18 (13)
0:11 +0:04 (10)

14 35 Beneš Pepa 11:39 2:05 +1:26 (16) 3:00 +1:53 (15) 4:45 +2:38 (14) 5:36 +2:53 (15) 6:49 +3:20 (14) 8:39 +4:14 (14) 9:04 +4:23 (14) 11:01 +5:12 (14) 11:27 +5:12 (14)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:05 +1:26 (16) 0:55 +0:30 (16) 1:45 +0:47 (13) 0:51 +0:20 (14) 1:13 +0:27 (15) 1:50 +0:55 (19) 0:25 +0:09 (13) 1:57 +0:54 (14) 0:26 +0:04 (6)

11:39 +5:17 (14)
0:12 +0:05 (13)

15 31 Prinz Mikuláš 12:02 2:27 +1:48 (21) 3:08 +2:01 (16) 5:12 +3:05 (17) 6:09 +3:26 (16) 7:14 +3:45 (16) 9:02 +4:37 (16) 9:24 +4:43 (16) 11:21 +5:32 (15) 11:44 +5:29 (15)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:27 +1:48 (21) 0:41 +0:16 (9) 2:04 +1:06 (17) 0:57 +0:26 (18) 1:05 +0:19 (12) 1:48 +0:53 (17) 0:22 +0:06 (10) 1:57 +0:54 (14) 0:23 +0:01 (2)

12:02 +5:40 (15)
0:18 +0:11 (20)

16 7 Postránský Adam 12:17 1:15 +0:36 (10) 1:52 +0:45 (10) 4:19 +2:12 (13) 5:32 +2:49 (14) 7:00 +3:31 (15) 8:59 +4:34 (15) 9:15 +4:34 (15) 11:42 +5:53 (17) 12:06 +5:51 (17)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 1:15 +0:36 (10) 0:37 +0:12 (7) 2:27 +1:29 (22) 1:13 +0:42 (24) 1:28 +0:42 (20) 1:59 +1:04 (21) 0:16 0:00 (1) 2:27 +1:24 (19) 0:24 +0:02 (5)

12:17 +5:55 (16)
0:11 +0:04 (10)

17 36 Beneš Honza 12:19 2:47 +2:08 (26) 3:43 +2:36 (22) 5:29 +3:22 (18) 6:21 +3:38 (18) 7:36 +4:07 (17) 9:25 +5:00 (17) 9:49 +5:08 (17) 11:36 +5:47 (16) 12:03 +5:48 (16)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:47 +2:08 (26) 0:56 +0:31 (18) 1:46 +0:48 (14) 0:52 +0:21 (15) 1:15 +0:29 (16) 1:49 +0:54 (18) 0:24 +0:08 (12) 1:47 +0:44 (11) 0:27 +0:05 (8)

12:19 +5:57 (17) 10:54
0:16 +0:09 (17) *39

18 8 Novotná Nela 12:28 2:15 +1:36 (20) 3:34 +2:27 (20) 5:48 +3:41 (19) 6:43 +4:00 (21) 7:54 +4:25 (19) 9:27 +5:02 (18) 9:56 +5:15 (18) 11:51 +6:02 (18) 12:19 +6:04 (18)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:15 +1:36 (20) 1:19 +0:54 (25) 2:14 +1:16 (19) 0:55 +0:24 (17) 1:11 +0:25 (14) 1:33 +0:38 (15) 0:29 +0:13 (20) 1:55 +0:52 (13) 0:28 +0:06 (10)

12:28 +6:06 (18)
0:09 +0:02 (5)

19 26 Černá Marie 14:00 2:56 +2:17 (28) 3:58 +2:51 (26) 5:51 +3:44 (20) 6:41 +3:58 (20) 7:56 +4:27 (20) 9:49 +5:24 (20) 10:16 +5:35 (19) 13:00 +7:11 (19) 13:39 +7:24 (19)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:56 +2:17 (28) 1:02 +0:37 (21) 1:53 +0:55 (15) 0:50 +0:19 (12) 1:15 +0:29 (16) 1:53 +0:58 (20) 0:27 +0:11 (16) 2:44 +1:41 (22) 0:39 +0:17 (18)

14:00 +7:38 (19)
0:21 +0:14 (22)

19 22 Vaňková Dana 14:00 2:55 +2:16 (27) 3:57 +2:50 (25) 5:54 +3:47 (21) 6:37 +3:54 (19) 8:00 +4:31 (21) 9:39 +5:14 (19) 10:26 +5:45 (20) 13:05 +7:16 (20) 13:44 +7:29 (20)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:55 +2:16 (27) 1:02 +0:37 (21) 1:57 +0:59 (16) 0:43 +0:12 (8) 1:23 +0:37 (19) 1:39 +0:44 (16) 0:47 +0:31 (27) 2:39 +1:36 (21) 0:39 +0:17 (18)

14:00 +7:38 (19)
0:16 +0:09 (17)

21 21 Chmelař Lumír 14:21 1:42 +1:03 (14) 2:37 +1:30 (14) 4:52 +2:45 (16) 6:11 +3:28 (17) 7:49 +4:20 (18) 10:16 +5:51 (21) 10:47 +6:06 (21) 13:18 +7:29 (21) 14:01 +7:46 (21)
neregistrovaní Mar. 1:42 +1:03 (14) 0:55 +0:30 (16) 2:15 +1:17 (20) 1:19 +0:48 (26) 1:38 +0:52 (22) 2:27 +1:32 (26) 0:31 +0:15 (21) 2:31 +1:28 (20) 0:43 +0:21 (22)

14:21 +7:59 (21)
0:20 +0:13 (21)

22 20 Chmelařová Kamila 16:25 2:33 +1:54 (22) 3:31 +2:24 (19) 6:07 +4:00 (22) 7:11 +4:28 (22) 8:50 +5:21 (22) 10:49 +6:24 (22) 12:13 +7:32 (22) 15:23 +9:34 (22) 16:03 +9:48 (22)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:33 +1:54 (22) 0:58 +0:33 (19) 2:36 +1:38 (24) 1:04 +0:33 (20) 1:39 +0:53 (23) 1:59 +1:04 (21) 1:24 +1:08 (30) 3:10 +2:07 (25) 0:40 +0:18 (21)

16:25 +10:03 (22)
0:22 +0:15 (23)
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to tČí Jméno Čas

krátká  (33) 1,1 km  10 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
Cíl

23 18 Šerban Jakub 18:31 3:07 +2:28 (31) 4:41 +3:34 (28) 7:49 +5:42 (26) 8:50 +6:07 (25) 12:13 +8:44 (24) 14:15 +9:50 (23) 14:53 +10:12 (23) 17:19 +11:30 (23) 18:07 +11:52 (23)
neregistrovaní Mar. 3:07 +2:28 (31) 1:34 +1:09 (28) 3:08 +2:10 (28) 1:01 +0:30 (19) 3:23 +2:37 (29) 2:02 +1:07 (23) 0:38 +0:22 (23) 2:26 +1:23 (18) 0:48 +0:26 (24)

18:31 +12:09 (23)
0:24 +0:17 (24)

24 40 Klier Šimon 20:51 2:35 +1:56 (23) 3:48 +2:41 (24) 6:11 +4:04 (23) 7:34 +4:51 (23) 10:25 +6:56 (23) 14:59 +10:34 (24) 15:38 +10:57 (25) 19:30 +13:41 (24) 20:16 +14:01 (24)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 2:35 +1:56 (23) 1:13 +0:48 (23) 2:23 +1:25 (21) 1:23 +0:52 (27) 2:51 +2:05 (26) 4:34 +3:39 (31) 0:39 +0:23 (24) 3:52 +2:49 (28) 0:46 +0:24 (23)

20:51 +14:29 (24) 20:37
0:35 +0:28 (26) *39

25 43 Sedláček Adam 22:07 3:00 +2:21 (29) 4:13 +3:06 (27) 7:15 +5:08 (25) 9:27 +6:44 (26) 12:36 +9:07 (25) 15:11 +10:46 (25) 15:36 +10:55 (24) 21:02 +15:13 (25) 21:50 +15:35 (25)
neregistrovaní Mar. 3:00 +2:21 (29) 1:13 +0:48 (23) 3:02 +2:04 (26) 2:12 +1:41 (32) 3:09 +2:23 (28) 2:35 +1:40 (27) 0:25 +0:09 (13) 5:26 +4:23 (29) 0:48 +0:26 (24)

22:07 +15:45 (25)
0:17 +0:10 (19)

26 16 Maháková Vanessa 23:40 1:58 +1:19 (15) 8:13 +7:06 (30) 11:23 +9:16 (30) 12:35 +9:52 (30) 16:14 +12:45 (29) 18:22 +13:57 (29) 19:06 +14:25 (29) 21:59 +16:10 (27) 23:05 +16:50 (26)
neregistrovaní Mar. 1:58 +1:19 (15) 6:15 +5:50 (32) 3:10 +2:12 (29) 1:12 +0:41 (23) 3:39 +2:53 (30) 2:08 +1:13 (25) 0:44 +0:28 (25) 2:53 +1:50 (23) 1:06 +0:44 (27)

23:40 +17:18 (26)
0:35 +0:28 (26)

27 42 Ratajová Miroslava 24:01 2:09 +1:30 (17) 3:37 +2:30 (21) 10:18 +8:11 (28) 12:12 +9:29 (28) 14:37 +11:08 (27) 17:22 +12:57 (27) 18:15 +13:34 (26) 21:56 +16:07 (26) 23:26 +17:11 (27)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:09 +1:30 (17) 1:28 +1:03 (27) 6:41 +5:43 (32) 1:54 +1:23 (30) 2:25 +1:39 (24) 2:45 +1:50 (30) 0:53 +0:37 (28) 3:41 +2:38 (26) 1:30 +1:08 (30)

24:01 +17:39 (27)
0:35 +0:28 (26)

28 41 Průková Veronika 24:07 2:09 +1:30 (17) 3:45 +2:38 (23) 10:25 +8:18 (29) 12:18 +9:35 (29) 14:43 +11:14 (28) 17:23 +12:58 (28) 18:16 +13:35 (27) 22:02 +16:13 (28) 23:26 +17:11 (27)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:09 +1:30 (17) 1:36 +1:11 (29) 6:40 +5:42 (31) 1:53 +1:22 (29) 2:25 +1:39 (24) 2:40 +1:45 (29) 0:53 +0:37 (28) 3:46 +2:43 (27) 1:24 +1:02 (29)

24:07 +17:45 (28)
0:41 +0:34 (30)

29 17 Pištová Štěpánka 24:23 2:46 +2:07 (25) 8:55 +7:48 (31) 12:02 +9:55 (31) 13:15 +10:32 (31) 16:56 +13:27 (30) 19:02 +14:37 (30) 19:47 +15:06 (30) 22:41 +16:52 (29) 23:45 +17:30 (29)
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:46 +2:07 (25) 6:09 +5:44 (31) 3:07 +2:09 (27) 1:13 +0:42 (24) 3:41 +2:55 (31) 2:06 +1:11 (24) 0:45 +0:29 (26) 2:54 +1:51 (24) 1:04 +0:42 (26)

24:23 +18:01 (29)
0:38 +0:31 (29)

30 19 Maháková Sofie 26:42 3:03 +2:24 (30) 5:19 +4:12 (29) 9:13 +7:06 (27) 11:10 +8:27 (27) 14:03 +10:34 (26) 16:40 +12:15 (26) 18:46 +14:05 (28) 25:06 +19:17 (30) 26:28 +20:13 (30)
neregistrovaní Mar. 3:03 +2:24 (30) 2:16 +1:51 (30) 3:54 +2:56 (30) 1:57 +1:26 (31) 2:53 +2:07 (27) 2:37 +1:42 (28) 2:06 +1:50 (31) 6:20 +5:17 (30) 1:22 +1:00 (28)

26:42 +20:20 (30)
0:14 +0:07 (16)

Černá Monika disk 20:48 +20:09 (32) 21:35 +20:28 (32) 24:10 +22:03 (32) 24:52 +22:09 (32) 25:47 +22:18 (31) 27:00 +22:35 (31) 27:18 +22:37 (31) ----- 28:11
MLOK Mariánské Lá 20:48 +20:09 (32) 0:47 +0:22 (11) 2:35 +1:37 (23) 0:42 +0:11 (6) 0:55 +0:09 (6) 1:13 +0:18 (9) 0:18 +0:02 (5) 0:53

11:39

45 Mirgová Laura disk 2:09 +1:30 (17) 3:28 +2:21 (17) 6:18 +4:11 (24) 7:56 +5:13 (24) ----- 13:31 14:17 ----- -----
neregistrovaní Mar. 2:09 +1:30 (17) 1:19 +0:54 (25) 2:50 +1:52 (25) 1:38 +1:07 (28) 5:35 0:46

15:57
1:40 +1:33 (32)

44 Fabian Zdeněk disk ----- ----- 5:17 6:53 ----- 14:16 15:00 ----- 19:44
neregistrovaní Mar. 5:17 1:36 7:23 0:44 4:44

20:25
0:41 +0:34 (30)


